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Specialty Products for the Sugar Industry

Bill To

California Sugars, LLC
1465 Tanforan Ave
Woodland CA 95776
United States

PO # SO#
5411467 SO102
Item

Magna Zyme S

Magna Zyme S (Amylase): 496 |b. drum
Magna Zyme Dex

Magna Zyme Dex : 496 Ib. drum
Pro Flote 100

Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 Ib. bags per pallet
Freight

Freight

Thank you for your Business!

Please remit wire or ACH payment to:
Bank: Wells Fargo Bank, NA

Invoice

17-Sep-2024  INV1

Ship To

California Sugars, LLC
1465 Tanforan Ave
Woodland CA 95776
United States

Due Date Shipping Method Terms
17-Oct-2024 SAIA Net 30
Lot Number Quantity UoM Rate
MZS-BH16 (2 drums) 992 Pound $2.50
2 Drum
MZDEX-XH19 (2 drums) 992 Pound $5.30
2 Drum
1204232334 (4 bags) 220 Pound $3.60
4 Bag
1 Each $981.21
1 Ea
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Total

Payment / Credit
Total USD

Amount Due USD

Address: 420 Montgomery, San Francisco, CA 94104

Account Name: Pro Tech USA, LC
Account number 7853180409

Wire Transfer Routing/ABA: 121000248
ACH routing number: 053207766

Pro Tech USA LC
ROTEeC PO Box 1255 .
Thibodaux, LA 70302 Date Invoice No.

25

Amount

$2,480.00

$5,257.60

$792.00

$981.21

$9,510.81
$0.00

$9,510.81

$9,510.81

$0.00
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