

SO#

## **Invoice**

Date Invoice No. 17-Sep-2024 INV125

Terms

**Bill To**California Sugars, LLC
1465 Tanforan Ave
Woodland CA 95776
United States

PO#

Ship To California Sugars, LLC 1465 Tanforan Ave Woodland CA 95776 United States

**Shipping Method** 

Magna Zyme S       MZS-BH16 (2 drums)       992       Pound       \$2.50       \$2,480.00         Magna Zyme S (Amylase): 496 lb. drum       2       Drum         Magna Zyme Dex       MZDEX-XH19 (2 drums)       992       Pound       \$5.30       \$5,257.60         Magna Zyme Dex: 496 lb. drum       2       Drum         Pro Flote 100       1204232334 (4 bags)       220       Pound       \$3.60       \$792.00         Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet       4       Bag	5411467	SO102	17-Oct-2024	SAIA		Net 30	
Magna Zyme S (Amylase): 496 lb. drum       2       Drum         Magna Zyme Dex       MZDEX-XH19 (2 drums)       992       Pound       \$5.30       \$5,257.60         Magna Zyme Dex : 496 lb. drum       2       Drum         Pro Flote 100       1204232334 (4 bags)       220       Pound       \$3.60       \$792.00         Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet       4       Bag         Freight       1       Each       \$981.21       \$981.21	Item		Lot Number	Quantity	UoM	Rate	Amount
Magna Zyme Dex         MZDEX-XH19 (2 drums)         992         Pound         \$5.30         \$5,257.60           Magna Zyme Dex : 496 lb. drum         2         Drum           Pro Flote 100         1204232334 (4 bags)         220         Pound         \$3.60         \$792.00           Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet         4         Bag           Freight         1         Each         \$981.21         \$981.21	Magna Zyme S		MZS-BH16 (2 drums)	992	Pound	\$2.50	\$2,480.00
Magna Zyme Dex : 496 lb. drum       2       Drum         Pro Flote 100       1204232334 (4 bags)       220       Pound       \$3.60       \$792.00         Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet       4       Bag         Freight       1       Each       \$981.21       \$981.21	Magna Zyme S (Ar	mylase): 496 lb. drum		2	Drum		
Pro Flote 100       1204232334 (4 bags)       220       Pound       \$3.60       \$792.00         Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet       4       Bag         Freight       1       Each       \$981.21       \$981.21	Magna Zyme Dex	(	MZDEX-XH19 (2 drums)	992	Pound	\$5.30	\$5,257.60
Pro Flote 100: 36 x 55 lb. bags per pallet       4       Bag         Freight       1       Each \$981.21 \$981.21	Magna Zyme Dex	: 496 lb. drum		2	Drum		
Freight 1 Each \$981.21 \$981.21	Pro Flote 100		1204232334 (4 bags)	220	Pound	\$3.60	\$792.00
1 Fo	Pro Flote 100: 36 x	κ 55 lb. bags per pallet		4	Bag		
Freight 1 Ea	Freight			1	Each	\$981.21	\$981.21
	Freight			1	Ea		

**Due Date** 

Thank you for your Business!	Subtotal Sales Tax	\$9,510.81 \$0.00
	Total	\$9,510.81
	Payment / Credit Total USD	\$9,510.81
	Amount Due USD	\$0.00

Please remit wire or ACH payment to: Bank: Wells Fargo Bank, NA Address: 420 Montgomery, San Francisco, CA 94104 Account Name: Pro Tech USA, LC Account number 7853180409 Wire Transfer Routing/ABA: 121000248 ACH routing number: 053207766